$1,450,000 - 3665 S Jojoba Way, Chandler

MLS® #6864383

$1,450,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 3,902 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

ESTATES AT OCOTILLO, Chandler, AZ

Wait until you see this one! Stunning home
with sweeping views of the Ocotillo Golf
Course in a private gated enclave. Spacious
floorplan w/ 4 bedrooms + office + bonus
room. You'll love the soaring ceilings affording
tons of light, beautiful LVP floors, shutters,
updated lighting/fans, cozy fireplace & elegant
staircase. The kitchen is a chef's dream w/
extensive cabinets, large quartz island, double
ovens, new gas cooktop & beverage fridge.
The primary suite boasts water & golf views
plus a fully remodeled bathroom wi/tiled
shower & separate tub. 4 car garage w/ epoxy
floors & cabinetry. Entertainer's backyard w/
oversized patio, play pool w/water feature,
travertine deck, above-ground spa & built-in
BBQ. Perfect location within the Jacaranda
Loop, near shopping, dining & great schools!

Built in 1996

Essential Information

MLS® # 6864383
Price $1,450,000
Bedrooms 4
Bathrooms 3.00
Square Footage 3,902
Acres 0.25

Year Built 1996

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence



Status

Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Amenities

Utilities
Parking Spaces
Parking

# of Garages
View

Is Waterfront
Has Pool
Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Appliances
Heating
Cooling
Fireplace
Fireplaces
# of Stories

Exterior

Exterior Features
Lot Description

Windows
Roof

3665 S Jojoba Way
ESTATES AT OCOTILLO
Chandler

Maricopa

AZ

85248

Golf, Pickleball,
Biking/Walking Path

SRP,SW Gas3
8

Garage Door Opener, Direct Access, Attch'd Gar Cabinets, Rear Vehicle
Entry, Electric Vehicle Charging Station(s)

4
Mountain(s)

Lake, Gated, Tennis Court(s), Playground,

Yes
Yes
Play Pool, Private

High Speed Internet, Double Vanity, Upstairs, Eat-in Kitchen, Breakfast
Bar, 9+ Flat Ceilings, Soft Water Loop, Kitchen Island, Pantry, Full Bth
Master Bdrm, Separate Shwr & Tub

Gas Cooktop

Natural Gas

Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)

Yes

Fire Pit, 1 Fireplace, Family Room
2

Built-in Barbecue

Waterfront Lot, Sprinklers In Rear, Sprinklers In Front, On Golf Course,
Grass Front, Grass Back, Auto Timer H20 Front, Auto Timer H20 Back

Solar Screens, Dual Pane
Tile, Concrete



Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Chandler Unified District #80

Elementary Anna Marie Jacobson Elementary School
Middle Bogle Junior High School

High Hamilton High School

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Realty East Valley

ARMLS Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. All information should be verified by the recipient and
none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS. ARMLS Logo indicates that a property listed by a real estate

brokerage other than Launch Real Estate LLC. Copyright 2025 Arizona Regional Multiple Listing Service,
Inc. All rights reserved.
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